
AT LIMERICK STRAND HOTEL

MEMBERSHIP
PRICES

OPENING 
HOURS

MON. - FRI.
6:30AM - 10PM                

SAT. & SUN.
8AM - 9PM  

KIDS
HOURS

 MON. - SUN.
9AM - 7PM                

DIRECT 
DEBIT* ANNUAL 9 MONTH 6 MONTH 3 MONTH

FULL

COUPLE
	
STUDENT

OVER 60’S

FAMILY**

ADDITIONAL
CHILD***

€55 

€100

€45

€45

 €110

€15

€600

€965

€385

€480

 €1100

€150

€450

€295

 

 €350 

€600

€260

€285

 €600

€80

€225 

€325

€185

€170

 

€45

CORPORATE RATES ALSO AVAILABLE
*  �Monthly Direct debit option only available on Annual Memberships.
** �Family Membership is for 2 Adults and 2 Children under 16 yrs who must be accompanied by an adult. 

Please note children are not allowed in our gym, sauna, steamroom, jacuzzi or plunge pool.
*** �Children’s pool only.

For enquiries call 061 421 850 or email energize@strandlimerick.ie


