

MEMBERSHIP PRICES

	DIRECT DEBIT*	ANNUAL	9 MONTH	6 MONTH	3 МОПТН
FULL	€55	€600	€450	€350	€225
COUPLE	€100	€965		€600	€325
STUDENT	€45	€385	€295	€260	€185
OVER 60'S	€45	€480		€285	€170
FAMILY**	€110	€1100		€600	
ADDITIONAL CHILD***	€15	€150		€80	€45

CORPORATE RATES ALSO AVAILABLE

- * Monthly Direct debit option only available on Annual Memberships.
- ** Family Membership is for 2 Adults and 2 Children under 16 yrs who must be accompanied by an adult. Please note children are not allowed in our gym, sauna, steamroom, jacuzzi or plunge pool.

*** Children's pool only.

OPENING HOURS

MON. - FRI. 6:30AM - 10PM

SAT. & SUN.

8AM - 9PM

KIDS HOURS

MON. - SUN.

9AM - 7PM